
Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) LANE CONSTRUCTION
CORPORATION (THE)

(2) PIKE INDUSTRIES, INC. (3) ALL STATES ASPHALT, INC.

1 HIGHWAY ITEMSSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0010 202.202

REMOVING PAVEMENT SURFACE

28,600.000

SY

2.05000 58,630.00 1.65000 47,190.00 2.80000 80,080.00

SY

28,600.000

0020 403.208

HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 MM HMA
SURFACE

3,200.000

T

85.00000 272,000.00 95.00000 304,000.00 98.00000 313,600.00

T

3,200.000

0030 403.211

HOT MIX ASPHALT (SHIMMING)

100.000

T

115.00000 11,500.00 130.00000 13,000.00 150.00000 15,000.00

T

100.000

0040 409.15

BITUMINOUS TACK COAT -
APPLIED

1,430.000

G

7.00000 10,010.00 7.50000 10,725.00 8.00000 11,440.00

G

1,430.000

0050 604.18

ADJUSTING MANHOLE OR CATCH
BASIN TO GRADE

37.000

EA

680.00000 25,160.00 850.00000 31,450.00 830.00000 30,710.00

EA

37.000

0060 606.353

REFLECTORIZED FLEXIBLE
GUARDRAIL MARKER

8.000

EA

40.00000 320.00 46.00000 368.00 45.00000 360.00

EA

8.000

0070 606.362

GUARDRAIL ADJUSTED

1,050.000

LF

2.50000 2,625.00 3.00000 3,150.00 3.00000 3,150.00

LF

1,050.000

0080 608.26

CURB RAMP DETECTABLE
WARNING FIELD

120.000

SF

140.00000 16,800.00 135.00000 16,200.00 83.00000 9,960.00

SF

120.000

0090 627.78

TEMPORARY 4 INCH PAINTED
PAVEMENT MARKING LINE, WHITE
OR YELLOW

17,550.000

LF

0.20000 3,510.00 0.35000 6,142.50 0.35000 6,142.50

LF

17,550.000
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(1) LANE CONSTRUCTION
CORPORATION (THE)

(2) PIKE INDUSTRIES, INC. (3) ALL STATES ASPHALT, INC.

1 HIGHWAY ITEMSSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0100 627.941

PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC
PAVEMENT MARKINGS -
RECESSED

420.000

SF

12.00000 5,040.00 20.00000 8,400.00 17.00000 7,140.00

SF

420.000

0110 629.05

HAND LABOR, STRAIGHT TIME

20.000

HR

70.00000 1,400.00 65.00000 1,300.00 45.00000 900.00

HR

20.000

0120 631.12

ALL PURPOSE EXCAVATOR
(INCLUDING OPERATOR)

10.000

HR

155.00000 1,550.00 165.00000 1,650.00 150.00000 1,500.00

HR

10.000

0130 631.172

TRUCK - LARGE (INCLUDING
OPERATOR)

10.000

HR

120.00000 1,200.00 110.00000 1,100.00 89.00000 890.00

HR

10.000

0140 639.19

FIELD OFFICE TYPE B

1.000

EA

10,200.00000 10,200.00 5,000.00000 5,000.00 10,000.00000 10,000.00

EA

1.000

0150 652.34

CONE

40.000

EA

10.00000 400.00 18.00000 720.00 17.50000 700.00

EA

40.000

0160 652.35

CONSTRUCTION SIGNS

412.000

SF

18.00000 7,416.00 18.00000 7,416.00 12.00000 4,944.00

SF

412.000

0170 652.36

MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC
CONTROL DEVICES

53.000

CD

525.00000 27,825.00 450.00000 23,850.00 1,100.00000 58,300.00

CD

53.000

0180 652.38

FLAGGER

680.000

HR

20.00000 13,600.00 17.00000 11,560.00 18.00000 12,240.00

HR

680.000
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Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) LANE CONSTRUCTION
CORPORATION (THE)

(2) PIKE INDUSTRIES, INC. (3) ALL STATES ASPHALT, INC.

1 HIGHWAY ITEMSSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0190 659.10

MOBILIZATION

(1)

LS

50,000.00000 50,000.00 73,000.00000 73,000.00 62,000.00000 62,000.00

LS

(1)

Section Total with LCC: $519,186.00 $566,221.50 $629,056.50

Life Cycle Costs:

$629,056.50$519,186.00 $566,221.50Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$566,221.50$519,186.00 $629,056.50

$519,186.00

Contract Item Totals

$566,221.50 629,056.50Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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Percent Of Low
BidTotal BidRank Vendor ID/Name

1 000022 LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION (THE) $519,186.00 100.00%

2 000059 PIKE INDUSTRIES, INC. $566,221.50 109.06%

3 001601 ALL STATES ASPHALT, INC. $629,056.50 121.16%

Vendor Ranking

Contract ID:

PITTSFIELD, SOMERSET AVENUE

EASTERN REGIONLetting Date:

Contract Description:

District(s):

10/18/14 COMPLETION
DATE

020397.00

April 30, 2014 11:00

STP-2039(700)

SOMERSET10 Counties:

Contract Time:

Call Order:

Project(s):
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Min: Max:
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